
UK Toremet Ltd
2024.03 - Geerz

Name Donation (GBP) CC fee 5% Retained* Remittance (GBP) Sponsoring:

Alex Rosenfield 50.00                 . 35 St. Georges Road NW11 0LU alex@rosenfield.co.uk  Michael Halpern

Jonny Friedman 50.00                 11 Allum Lane WD6 3LU Jonathan.friedman22@gmail.com  Gary Yantin

Daniel Grose 200.00               118 Furzehill Road WD6 2DZ dan@groses.net  Gary Yantin

Michael Davis / Michael Davis (docmd73@gmail.com) 90.00                 #N/A  Michael Braunold

Ari Majer 18.00                 arimajer@me.com  Philipp Rosenberg

claire wimborne 50.00                 253 Victoria Road N22 7XH cwimborne@gmail.com  Gary Yantin

Russell and Michele Tenzer 50.00                 russell@tenzer.co.uk  Michael Braunold

Vic and Rosalie Jaff 72.00                 rosalie.jaffe@btinternet.com  Michael Braunold

Yutaro Kameda 18.00                 yutaro_kameda@swissre.com  David Zaray-Mizrahi

shantelle stein 36.00                 30rue abdesslam mjid bled ljad 46 010 shantelle.stein@gmail.com  Ryan Basserabie

David Hazan 30.00                 15 St Johns Road NW11 0PE davidhazan613@gmail.com  Dovid Baars

Simon Berman 36.00                 9 Lodge Avenue WD6 3LX simonlewisberman@gmail.com  Gary Yantin

Jon Kenworthy 100.00               ingdale farm S21 3WA jon.kenworthy@dlapiper.com  Jeremy Lustman

Melanie, Joe and The Boys Arazi 50.00                 30 Lodge Avenue WD6 3ND melaniearazi@sky.com  Gary Yantin

Jason Leslie 36.00                 16 Alexandra Road NW4 2SA jasles03@yahoo.com  Ryan Basserabie

Steven Fink 18.00                 34 Nicholas Road WD6 3JY thefinks@ntlworld.com  Gary Yantin

Jacob Rosenfield 18.00                 24 Mayfield Gardens London NW4 2QA GB jake@jmrosenfield.co.uk  Michael Halpern

Laurence Lebor 18.00                 laurencelebor@gmail.com  Michael Braunold

Marco Laurence 18.00                 marcodlaurence@gmail.com  Michael Halpern

Aviva Braunold 36.00                 Flat 5 Oakdale Lodge, 131 Holders Hill Road London NW4 1LH GB avivabraunold@hotmail.com  Michael Braunold

Daniel Lightstone 18.00                 2 Pilgrams Lane Hampstead London NW3 1SL GB daniellightstone@hotmail.com  Michael Braunold

Aviva Braunold 20.00                 Flat 5 Oakdale Lodge, 131 Holders Hill Road London NW4 1LH GB avivabraunold@hotmail.com  Michael Braunold

Prajen Sylolypavan 25.00                 praj4@hotmail.co.uk  David Zaray-Mizrahi

Total £1,057.00 £25.02 £10.95 £1,021.03

£1,021.03

* 5% Retained if gift aid can't be claimed


